Madison County, Texas

ELECTION CODE

ELECTION TITLE

ELECTION DATE

0506

City May 2023

05/06/2023

Checked In Voters In Alphabetical Order

REPORT PARAMETERS

TITLE VALUE
Voter Status All
Reporting Period 05/02/2023
Sub Election 00

BDUKE - 05/02/2023 17:04

DATA PAGES: 1



ID
1184086447

1003805849

1003822529

1003824384

1178983417

1003810687
1208493499

1167607399

1003814237

1120263177

1016465385

1010723335

1083788293

1003823623

LASTNAME
BURNS

BUSTAMENTE
BYRD

CULP

DAVIS

JAENICKE
MORRISON

NEAL

OXLEY
ROQUEMORE
SCOTT
SCOTT
SPIVEY

TAYLOR

FIRSTNAME
DERRICK

ROBERTO

BIVA

CATHERINE

TIFFANY

PATRICIA
TERISA

LESTER

CYNTHIA

JUuDY

KELVIN

MARCHELL

ETTA

BRADY

MIDDLENAME
KEITH

WILLIAMS

MARIE

LASHAE

ANN
DISSPAYNE

WALTON

FUNK

MUNIZ

R

BYRD

JANE

DION

SUFFIX

ADDRESS

906 WESTMORELAND STREET ,
MADISONVILLE 77864

117 SOUTH TAMMYE LANE , MADISONVILLE
77864

103 NORTH WILBUR STREET , MADISONVILLE

77864

908 EAST COLLARD STREET , MADISONVILLE

77864

211 WEST WILLIAMS STREET , MADISONVILLE

77864
118 YORK DRIVE , MADISONVILLE 77864

601 WEST MAGNOLIA STREET ,
MADISONVILLE 77864

511 NORTH MADISON STREET ,
MADISONVILLE 77864

407 NORTH MADISON STREET ,
MADISONVILLE 77864

408 NORTH WOODROW STREET ,
MADISONVILLE 77864

1103 WEST MAIN STREET , MADISONVILLE
77864

1103 WEST MAIN STREET , MADISONVILLE
77864

408 NORTH WOODROW STREET ,
MADISONVILLE 77864

CHECK-IN
05/02/2023

05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023

05/02/2023
05/02/2023

05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023

05/02/2023

205 NORTH WILSON STREET , MADISONVILLE 05/02/2023

77864

PRECINCT PARTY
202.02 NP
202.02 NP
303.03 NP
202.02 NP
303.03 NP
202.02 NP
101.01 NP
202.02 NP
202.02 NP
303.03 NP
303.03 NP
303.03 NP
303.03 NP
303.03 NP

USER - DATE TIME
BDUKE - 05/02/2023 05:04 PM
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